
Central-Columbia/Bus 84  
Driver: TBA 
6:45 am - Old Rectory 
6:50 am - 200 Blk-1400 Blk E River Rd 
6:52 am - 700 Blk-100 Blk Gravel Hill Rd 
6:57 am - 1500 Blk E River Rd 
6:59 am - Bryants Ford Rd 
7:02 am - 8300 Blk Bremo Rd 
7:05 am - Cameron St 
7:07 am - St James/Washington St 
7:08 am - St James/Tammany St 
7:10 am - Old Columbia Rd/St Patrick St 
7:20 am - �1000 Blk-2000 Blk Stage  

Junction Rd 
7:22 am - Stage Junction Rd/Rose Hill Rd 
7:24 am - 3000 Blk Stage Junction Rd 
7:25 am - Shannon Hill 
7:26 am - Greenwood Cir 
7:28 am - Colman’s Ln Cul de sac 
7:29 am - �3800 Blk-6500 Blk Stage 

Junction Rd
 7:33 am - Wilmington Rd/Hells Bend Rd 
7:34 am - Rivanna Mills/Hells Bend Rd 
7:35 am - Wilmington/Green Shadow Ln 
7:36 am - Courthouse Rd/Wilmington Rd 
7:37 am - Carysbrook Rd

Central-Cedar Lane/Bus 21  
Driver: TBA 
6:30 am - 8000 Blk-6000 Blk Venable Rd 
6:33 am - Venable Rd/Tapscott Rd 
6:35 am - 6000 Blk-5000Blk Venable Rd 
6:40 am - 5000 Blk-3000 Blk Cedar Ln Rd 
6:45 am - Community House Rd 
6:55 am - Covered Bridge Rd 
7:00 am - Keys Mill/Cedar Ln Rd 
7:04 am - 600-500 Blk Cedar Ln Rd 
7:11 am - Evergreen Church Rd 
7:12 am - 100 Blk-1500 Blk Rising Sun Rd 
7:13 am - Rising Sun Rd/Franklin Ln 
7:14 am - Harris Ln 
7:17 am - 1800 Blk-2400 Blk Rising Sun Rd
7:18 am - 2600 Blk-2500 Blk Georges Mill Rd
7:20 am - �1400 Blk-1100 Blk Miles 

Jackson Rd
 7:21 am - Miles Jackson/Panorama 
7:23 am - 800 Blk-100 Blk Miles Jackson Rd
 7:23 am - Miles Jackson/Allen Ln 
7:28 am - 700 Blk-1000 Blk Oak Creek Rd 
7:30 am - Oak Creek/Swangin Ln 
7:35 am - 600 Blk-100 Blk George’s Mill Rd

Central-Cunningham/Bus 63  
Driver: TBA 
6:30 am - 4000 Blk-2000 Blk Long Acre 
6:32 am - Long Acre/Blue Bird 
6:33 am - Long Acre/Rhode School 
6:35 am - 1600 Blk-1200 Blk Long Acre 
6:37 am - Hidden Valleys Rd 
6:39 am - 1100 Blk-100 Blk Long Acre 
6:49 am - 1000 Blk-700 Blk Cunningham Rd 
6:51 am - Cunningham/Manley 
6:53 am - Shores Rd 
7:00 am - �1000 Blk-2000 Blk  

Mountain Hill Rd 
7:07 am - Lone Oak Rd 
7:10 am - �2300 Blk-3800 Blk  

Mountain Hill Rd
7:15 am - Gold Mine Rd 
7:23 am - Thessalonia Rd 
7:27 am - 13000 Blk W River Rd 
7:29 am - Fawn Lake Ln/W River Rd 
7:30 am - 12000 Blk W River Rd 
7:35 am - Haden Martin Rd 
7:42 am - 3000 Blk Central Plains

Central-Troy 1/Bus 6  
Driver: TBA 
6:30 am - 200 Blk-1900 Blk Paynes Mill Rd 
6:32 am - Mechunk Creek Dr 

6:34 am - 2000 Blk-2600 Blk Paynes Mill Rd 
6:38 am - 1900 Blk-2200 Blk Richmond Rd 
6:40 am - Glen Cir 
6:41 am - 2300 Blk-2500 Blk Richmond Rd 
6:42 am - Memory Ln 
6:46 am - 3400 Blk-3600 Blk  Zion Rd 
6:46 am - Edd Ridge/Zion Rd 
6:47 am - 3800 Blk Zion Rd 
6:51 am - 2000 Blk Beaverdam Rd 
6:55 am - 1600 Blk-1300 Blk Richmond Rd 
6:57 am - Richmond Rd/Southwinds 
6:58 am - Fieldstone/Spring Meadows 
6:59 am - Fieldstone/Autumn Ridge Dr 
7:00 am - Richmond Rd/Redskins Ln 
7:02 am - 1200 Blk-300 Blk Richmond Rd 
7:04 am - Sunny Field Ln 
7:05 am - Sunny Field Ln/Grey Stone Rd 
7:06 am - Union Mills Rd/Martin Valley 
7:07 am - 100 Blk-700 Blk Union Mills Rd 
7:08 am - South Keswick/Marshall 
7:10 am - 750 Blk-3700 Blk Union Mills Rd 
7:15 am - Union Mills/Two Rivers 
7:19 am - 3800 Blk-6300 Blk Union Mills Rd 
7:22 am - Salem Church Rd 
7:25 am - Wylock Ln 
7:29 am - 6400 Blk Union Mills Rd

Central-Troy 2/Bus 9  
Driver: TBA 
6:40 am - James M Hwy/Pine Forest 
6:41 am - James M Hwy/Lake Rd 
6:43 am - Morris Rd/Mocking Bird 
6:45 am - James M Hwy/Cedar Bend 
6:46 am - 400 Blk-100 Blk Zion Rd 
6:51 am - Diamond Rd 
6:54 am - Blue Ridge Dr 
7:02 am - 2700 Blk Oliver Creek Rd 
7:03 am - Oliver Creek/P Paw Ln 
7:03 am - 2600 Blk Oliver Creek Rd 
7:04 am - Oliver Creek Rd/Prospect Ln 
7:05 am - 2500 Blk-2300 Blk Oliver Creek Rd 
7:06 am - Oliver Creek/Pine Grove 
7:07 am - 2200 Blk- 1800 Blk Oliver Creek Rd 
7:12 am - 1700 Blk-900 Blk Oliver Creek Rd 
7:14 am - Indigo Ln/Larkspur Rd 
7:17 am - 2000 Blk-2800 Blk N Boston Rd 
7:18 am - N Boston/Ironhound 
7:20 am - 2500 Blk-2300 Blk Troy Rd 
7:20 am - Troy Rd/Arkquaige Ln 
7:21 am - 2100 Blk-1900 Blk Troy Rd 
7:23 am - Troy Rd/Plateau Ln 
7:24 am - 1900 Blk-1600 Blk Troy Rd 
7:25 am - Troy Rd/Ghost Dance Ln 
7:26 am - 1600 Blk-1100 Blk Troy Rd 
7:22 am - Little Creek Rd 
7:32 am - 1100 Blk-1000 Blk Troy Rd 
7:33 am - Troy Rd/Wounded Knee Ln 
7:34 am - 900 Blk-100 Blk Troy Rd 
7:36 am - 19000-15000 Blk Jame M Hwy 
7:38 am - Friendship Rd 
7:40 am - James M Hwy/Old Palmyra 
7:42 am - 14000 Blk-11000 Blk James M Hwy
 7:45 am - Middle School Transfers

Central-Kents Store/Venable/Bus 32 
Driver: TBA 
6:35 am - Rt. 250/Broad St 
6:37 am - Rt. 250/Country Ln 
6:39 am - 1205 Three Chopt Rd 
6:40 am - Perkins Rd 
6:41 am - 3000 Blk Kents Store Way 
6:43 am - Kents Store Way Fern Cliff Farm 
6:54 am - Jordan Store Rd 
7:05 am - 5000 Blk-3000 Blk Deep Creek Rd 
7:10 am - Kents Store Way/Andegar Ln 
7:11 am - 2400 Blk-1280 Blk Kents Store Way 
7:12 am - Kents Store Way/Four Winds Ln 
7:13 am - 1250 Blk-200 Blk Kents Store Way 
7:14 am - 200 Blk-100 Blk Kents Store Way 
7:14 am - 5000 Blk-3000 Blk Venable Rd 

7:23 am - 200 Blk-1800 Blk Dogwood Dr 
7:25 am - 2900 Blk-1800 Blk Deep Creek Rd 
7:26 am - Mountain Laurel Rd 
7:27 am - Venable/Plain Dealing 
7:30 am - 1600 Blk-100 Blk Venable Rd 
7:31 am - Courthouse Rd 
7:39 am - James M Hwy/Tanner 
7:40 am - James M Hwy/Terre Haute 
7:42 am - 10000 Blk James M Hwy

Central-Scottsville/Bus 73  
Driver: TBA 
6:30 am - 2900 Blk-600 Blk W River Rd 
6:33 am - Main Street/Laundromat 
6:37 am - 300 Blk-1300 Blk Poplar Spring 
Rd 6:40 am - 100 Blk Pat Dennis Rd 
6:42 am - �Albevanna Spring Rd/Ridge 

 Spring Rd 
6:46 am - Hardware Hills Cir 
6:47 am - 800 Blk Albevanna Spring Rd 
6:55 am - 100 Blk-1800 Blk Antioch Rd 
6:56 am - The Cross Rd 
7:01 am - Beals Ln 
7:08 am - Dobby Creek Rd 
7:12 am - Dobby Creek Rd/Paynes Landing 
7:13 am - 3000 Blk- 4000 Blk W River Rd 
7:14 am - W River Rd/Gardner Ct 
7:15 am - W River Rd/O’Brien Ct 
7:16 am - 4000 Blk-6000 Blk W River Rd 
7:19 am - Hardware Rd 
7:29 am - Rockfish Run Rd 
7:36 am - 6600 Blk-7500 Blk W River Rd 
7:37 am - Rosewood Cul De Sac 
7:37 am - Rosewood Ct/Rosewood Dr 
7:40 am - 7700 Blk-9500 Blk W. River Rd 
7:41 am - W River Rd/Camelot Ln 
7:42 am - W River Rd/Avalon Pl 
7:43 am - 9600 Blk-10000 Blk W River Rd 
7:45 am - 200 Blk-2000 Blk Central Plains 
7:47 am - Central Plains Rd/Turner Rd

Central-Bremo/Bus 36  
Driver: TBA 
6:33 am - Glenarvon Rd 
6:38 am - 92 Blk-1200 Blk West Bottom Rd 
6:41 am - 1700 Blk-200 Blk Spring Rd 
6:45 am - 2400 Blk-6600 Blk Bremo Rd 
6:52 am - Cloverdale Rd 
6:59 am - 2500 Blk-2700 Blk West Bottom Rd 
7:00 am - 3900 Blk-3300 James M Hwy 
7:01 am - Winnsville Rd 
7:02 am - Teepee Town 
7:05 am - 3100 Blk - 2600 Blk James M Hwy 
7:12 am - Bremo Bluff Rd 
7:14 am - 2000 Blk Bremo Rd 
7:18 am - 4000 Blk James M Hwy 
7:19 am - James M Hwy/Academy Rd 
7:20 am - 15000 Blk - 14000 Blk W River Rd 
7:26 am - 5000 Blk James M Hwy 
7:30 am - Pine Ln/James M Hwy 
7:32 am - 6000 Blk James M Hwy 
7:33 am - Dixie Circle 
7:33 am - 4 E River Rd 
7:34 am - 7900 Blk - 10000 Blk James M Hwy
7:37 am - Bethel Church/Williams Creek 
7:40 am - Little Mtn Rd

Central-Bybee/Bus 29  
Driver: TBA 
6:43 am - 4000 Blk S Boston Rd 
6:45 am - N Boston Rd/Steger Ln 
6:46 am - N Boston Rd/Troy Woods Ct 
6:47 am - N Boston Rd/Broomsedge 
6:48 am - 1000 Blk N Boston Rd 
6:51 am - Hunters Lodge Rd 
7:05 am - 1000 Blk-100 Blk Deerfield Rd 
7:06 am - Bybee Rd 
7:08 am - 5000 Blk Bybees Church Rd 
7:09 am - Meadow Brook Ln 

7:10 am - �4900 Blk-4000 Blk Bybees 
 Church Rd 

7:13 am - 4900 Blk-4700 Blk Dogwood Dr 
7:13 am - Dogwood Dr/Workman Ct 
7:13 am - 4600 Blk-4500 Blk Dogwood Dr 
7:14 am - Dogwood Dr/Fox Ridge Dr 
7:15 am - Dogwood Dr/Fox Ridge Dr 
7:19 am - 3000 Blk-2000 Blk Dogwood Dr 
7:20 am - 600 Blk Hollands Rd 
7:23 am - Hollands Rd/Bybee Farms 
7:27 am - Hollands Rd/Frazier Cove 
7:27 am - 1000 Blk-2000 Blk Hollands Rd 
7:28 am - Bybees Church/Blue Ridge View 
7:28 am - Bybees Church/Hawks Rise 
7:29 am - Bybees Church/Beechwood 
7:30 am - Bybees Church/Ballenger 
7:31 am - Bybees Church/Melbrook 
7:33 am -�1900 Blk-400 Blk Bybees  

Church Rd 
7:35 am - Barnaby 
7:36 am - 3000 Blk-4000 Blk Ridge Rd 
7:37 am - 3800 Blk-2000 Blk Rising Sun Rd 
7:38 am - 1000 Blk Deep Creek Rd 
7:38 am - Rising Sun Rd/Sundown 
7:40 am - 2000 Blk Ridge Rd 
7:42 am - Main St

Central-Ruritan/Bus 28  
Driver: TBA 
6:20 am - Transco Rd 
6:24 am - 4000 Blk-1400 Blk Rolling Rd 
6:25 am - Rolling Rd/Haislip Ln 
6:26 am - 1000 Blk-100 Blk Rolling Rd 
6:30 am - 4000 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd 
6:31 am - Kidds Dairy Rd/Forest Ridge Dr 
6:34 am - 3900 Blk-1600 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd 
6:35 am - Aldridge Ln 
6:39 am - 1600 Blk-500 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd 
6:40 am - 2200 Blk-3000 Blk Antioch Rd 
6:42 am - Antioch Rd/Celesial Ct 
6:43 am - 4000 Blk Antioch Rd 
6:44 am - 4000 Blk-5000 Blk Rolling Rd S 
6:45 am - 100 Blk Branch Rd 
6:47 am - Antioch Springs Ln/Glebe Ln 
6:48 am - Antioch Springs Ln/Blackberry Ct 
6:51 am - Antioch Springs Ln Cul-de-sac 
6:51 am - Glebe Ln Cul-de-sac 
6:52 am - 300 Blk Branch Rd 
6:55 am - 400 Blk-900 Blk Branch Rd 
7:00 am - Branch Rd/Beaver Lake Dr 
7:02 am - 1700 Blk-3000 Blk Branch Rd 
7:04 am - 1900 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd 
7:07 am - Ruritan Lake/Fair Oaks 
7:08 am - Ruritan Lake/Mallard Ln 
7:12 am - Rolling Rd/Blueberry Hill 
7:14 am - 7000 Blk-5000 Blk Rolling Rd 
7:15 am - 22 Ruritan Lake Rd 
7:16 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Boxwood 
7:17 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Lilac 
7:18 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Bells Farm 
7:20 am - 4000 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd 
7:23 am - Sclaters Ford Rd 
7:30 am - Shiloh Church Rd

Central-Cherokee/Rt 53 Corridor/Bus 12 
Driver: TBA 
6:40 am - Precious Angels Daycare 
6:45 am - Jennings Dr/3 Way Stop 
6:47 am - Grouse Ln/Landing Ct 
6:49 am - Holly Cir/Riverwood Ct 
6:49 am - Holly Cir/Sandy Beach Ct 
6:54 am - Manor Blvd/VA Ave 
6:55 am - VA Ave/Village Oaks 
6:56 am - Child Connections 
6:59 am - Needham Village 
7:02 am - Apache Trl/Chippewa Ln 
7:03 am - Chippewa Ln/Pawnee Ln 
7:04 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Pawnee Ln 
7:05 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Shawnee Rd 

7:06 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Seminole Trl 
7:07 am - Choctaw Pl/Kiowa Ln 
7:08 am - Kiowa Ln/Shawnee Rd 
7:09 am - Hopi Way/Kiowa Ln 
7:10 am - Hopi Way/Running Water Way 
7:12 am - Chickasaw/Tuscarora Dr 
7:14 am - Choctaw Pl/Tuscaroa Dr 
7:14 am - Tuscarora Dr/Seminole 
7:16 am - Lake Monticello Rd/Thomas Farm 
7:18 am - Lake Monticello/White Oak 
7:19 am - Lake Monticello Rd 
7:20 am - 8000 Blk Thomas Jefferson Pkwy 
7:25 am - Martin Kings Rd/Nahor Rd 
7:26 am - Martin Kings Rd/Boston Creek Rd 
7:27 am - 300 Blk Martin Kings Rd 
7:27 am - Martin Kings/Ashley Dr

Central-Lake 1/Fox Hollow/ Bus 8  
Driver: TBA 
6:35 am - 6500 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy 
6:39 am - Apple Tree Rd/Monish Dr 
6:40 am - Apple Tree Rd/Haversack Rd 
6:41 am - Jefferson/Lafayette 
6:41 am - Northwood Rd/Englewood Dr 
6:42 am - Northwood Rd/Loblolly Rd 
6:43 am - Lafayette Dr/Deer Path Rd 
6:43 am - Lafayette Dr/Bernardsburg Rd 
6:44 am - Lafayette/Northwood 
6:47 am - Briarwood Rd/Jefferson Dr 
6:48 am - Briarwood/N Bearwood 
6:49 am - S Bearwood Dr/Sherwood Dr 
6:50 am - S Bearwood Dr/Kingswood Rd 
6:50 am - Kingswood Rd/Rockwood Ln 
6:51 am - Kingswood Rd/Marwood Dr 
6:52 am - Jefferson Dr/Smokewood Dr 
6:57 am - Thomas Jeff Pkwy/ Merry Oaks 
6:58 am - Thomas Jeff Pkwy/Garden Ln 
7:03 am - Nahor Manor Rd 
7:13 am - �6000 Blk-5000 Blk Thomas Jeff 

Pkwy
 7:15 am - Thomas Jeff Pkwy/Seven Oaks 
7:16 am - Fox Hollow/Fox Chase 
7:17 am - Fox Hollow/Fox Hunt 
7:18 am - Fox Hollow/Country Creek 
7:22 am - Country Creek Cul-De-Sac 
7:24 am - Fox Hollow/Old Ridge 
7:25 am - Fox Hollow/Fox Trot 
7:28 am - Cunningham Meadows 
7:30 am - Taylor Ridge/Acorn Ct 
7:31 am - Taylor Ridge/Plum Ct

Central-Lake 2/Sycamore/Bus 22 
 Driver: TBA 
6:35 am - Natural Steps (AM/PM) 
6:40 am - Abby/Justin Dr/Lexie 
6:40 am - Justin Dr/Villa 
6:41 am - Justin Dr/Julie 
6:42 am - Justin Dr/Robin 
6:42 am - Justin Dr/Kathy Ct 
6:43 am - Justin Dr/Rosalyn 
6:44 am - Justin Dr/Cul-de-sac 
6:50 am - Broken Island 
6:52 am - Broken Island/Whispering Pine 
6:57 am - River Ridge Dr/Riverside Dr
6:58 am - Riverside Ct/Riverside Dr 
6:58 am - Adrian/Riverside Dr 
6:59 am - E Point Rd/Riveridge Dr 
7:00 am - Buck Island/ Riverside Dr 
7:01 am - Riverside Dr/Stigger Rd 
7:06 am - Centre/Slice Gate 
7:07 am - Starting Gate (AM ONLY) 
7:09 am - Dogleg Rd/Bogie Dr 
7:10 am - Jefferson Dr/Out of Bounds
7:11 am - Jefferson Dr/Brassie Ter 
7:11 am -Jefferson Dr /Monroe Pl 
7:12 am - Jefferson Dr/Ponderosa 
7:13 am - Barret St/Snead Ct 
7:14 am - Edgewood Ct/Mulligan Dr 
7:15 am - Ponderosa Ln/Oak Grove Ct 

PUBLIC NOTICE	 PLEASE BE ADVISED ROUTE TIMES MAY VARY BASED ON RIDERSHIP COUNTS

School BUS Routes
• If your address is not listed, use the time closest to your residence.
• Please arrive 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time. 
• Time - Stop Location

Central Elementary School & West Central Primary
Carysbrook Elementary & Fluvanna Middle School
Fluvanna County High School



7:16 am - Bunker Blvd/Loving Terr 
7:16 am - Bunker Blvd/Locks 
7:17 am - Bunker Blvd/Spoon Terr 
7:20 am - 1100 Blk-45 Blk S Boston Rd 
7:25 am - Stage Coach Hills Rd 
7:27 am - Cedar Hill Rd

Central-Lake 3/Turkeysag/Bus 41  
Driver: TBA 
7:10 am - Turkeysag Trl/Bridlewood (1) 
7:11 am - Turkeysag Trl/Hawthorne Ct 
7:12 am - Turkeysag Trl/Bridlewood (2) 
7:13 am - Turkeysag Trl/Rowell Rd 
7:14 am - Turkeysag Trl/Dow Ct 
7:15 am - Jefferson Dr/Rassawek Ct 
7:15 am - Jefferson Dr/Vine Ridge Dr 
7:17 am - Wisteria/Ponderosa 
7:18 am - West Lake/Wisteria 
7:18 am - West Lake/Amethyst 
7:19 am - West Lake/Laguna I 
7:19 am - West Lake/Laguna II 
7:20 am - Bella Vista Rd/Barclay Ln 
7:24 am - Brougham Rd/Vine Ridge Dr 
7:24 am - Brougham Rd/Rassawek Ct 
7:25 am - Ashton Rd/Woodlawn Dr 
7:25 am - Ashton Rd/Nahor Dr 
7:26 am - Nahor Dr/Highland Rd 
7:26 am - Nahor Dr/Zephyr Rd 
7:27 am - Zephry Rd/Maplevale Dr 
7:28 am - Xebec Rd/Maplevale Dr 
7:28 am - Maplevale Dr/Moorewood Pl 
7:29 am - Cliftwood Rd/Morewood Pl 
7:29 am - Xebec Rd/Cliftwood Rd 
7:30 am - Nahor Dr/Marwood Dr 
7:31 am - Jefferson Dr/Woodlawn 
7:32 am - Jefferson Dr/Fleetwood Dr 
7:32 am - Fleetwood Dr/Acres Ln 
7:38 am - 3600 Blk-500 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy

Central-Lake 4/ Bus 45  
Driver: TBA 
6:50 am - Jefferson Dr/Haversack Rd 
6:55 am - Jefferson Dr/Pinehurst Rd 
6:56 am - Darby Ln/Pinehurst Rd 
6:57 am - Evergreen Ln/Pinehurst Rd 
6:58 am - Shiloh/Jefferson 
6:58 am - Shiloh Ct/Patriot Ln 
6:58 am - Patriot Ln/Possum Ln 
7:00 am - Jefferson Dr/Possum Ln 
7:03 am - Jefferson Dr/Ashcake 
7:03 am - Jefferson Dr/Cymlin 
7:04 am - Clark Ct/Jefferson Dr 
7:05 am - Jefferson Dr/Lewis 
7:08 am - Jefferson Dr/Old Homestead Cir (1-2) 
7:10 am - Jefferson Dr/Old Mill Ct 
7:11 am - Jefferson Dr/Bolling Cir (1-2) 
7:12 am - Jefferson Dr/Tanglewood Rd 
7:14 am - Stonefield Rd/Stonewall Rd 
7:15 am - Edgewater Dr/Stonewall Rd 
7:16 am - Jefferson Dr/Edgewater Dr 
7:17 am - Jefferson Dr/Pineknoll Cir 
7:18 am - Dover Ct/Jefferson Dr
7:20 am - Jefferson Dr/Cove Cir 
7:22 am - Jefferson Dr/Woodridge Rd 
7:23 am - Jefferson Dr/Axle Tree Rd 
7:24 am - Jefferson Dr/Horseback Ln 
7:25 am - Jefferson Dr/Colonial Rd (1) 
7:26 am - Forest Dr/Jefferson Dr 
7:26 am - Colonial Rd/Forest Dr 
7:27 am - Forest Dr/Barefoot Ln 
7:27 am - Forest Dr/ Piedmont Ln 
7:28 am - Forest Dr/Green Leaf Ln 
7:28 am - Green Leaf Ln/Piedmont Ln 
7:30 am - Hardwood Rd/Sassafras Rd 
7:31 am - Hardwood Rd/Wildwood Rd (1) 
7:31 am - Wildwood/Sassafras Rd 
7:32 am - Hardwood Rd/Wildwood Rd (2) 
7:35 am - Jefferson Dr/Colonial Rd (2)
7:36 am - Jefferson Dr/Chip Ct

PM ONLY Bus 73 - Boys and Girls Club 
PM ONLY Bus 62  - �Effort Afterschool/

Starting Gate

FMS/Carysbrook-Cedar Lane/Bus 27  
Driver: TBA
6:25 am - 6000 Blk-4000 Blk Stage Junction
6:32 am - Coleman’s Ln
6:36 am - Shannon Hill Rd
6:43 am - Community House Rd
6:52 am - Covered Bridge Rd
6:57 am - 5000 Blk-3100 Blk Cedar Ln Rd
7:07 am - 3000 Blk Cedar Ln Rd
7:08 am - Cedar Ln Rd/Plain Dealing
7:08 am - 2000 Blk-700 Blk Cedar Ln Rd
7:10 am - Cedar Ln Rd/Keys Mill
7:11 am - 600 Blk Cedar Ln Rd
7:14 am - 5000 Blk Hells Bend
7:14 am - Hells Bend/Wilmington
7:15 am - Hells Bend/Rivanna Mills
7:15 am - Wilmington/Green Shdows
7:21 am - Carysbrook Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Columbia/Bus 75 
Driver: TBA
6:32 am - Old Rectory
6:34 am - 200 Blk-1400 Blk E River Rd
6:35 am - 700 Blk-100 Blk Gravel Hill Rd
6:38 am - 1500 Blk E River Rd
6:40 am - Bryants Ford Rd
6:49 am - St James St
6:51 am - Old Columbia Rd/Cameron St
6:52 am - Cameron St/Washington
6:54 am - 1000 Blk-2000 Blk Stg Junction Rd
6:58 am - Stage Junction/Rose Hill Rd
7:02 am - 3000 Blk Stage Junction Rd
7:05 am - St James St/Tammany St
7:06 am - St James/Rivanna
7:12 am - 3000 Blk Cloverdale Rd
7:14 am - Cloverdale Rd/Elmore Dr
7:16 am - Cloverdale Rd/Deer Ln
7:17 am - Cloverdale Rd/Terrace Ln
7:18 am - 2000 Blk-1400 Blk Cloverdale
7:20 am - Academy Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Transco/Long Acre/Bus 51 
Driver: TBA
6:26 am - Rosewood Dr/Cul-de-sac
6:29 am - Rosewood Dr/Rosewood Ct
6:30 am - 7000 Blk-9500 Blk W River Rd
6:33 am - W River Rd/Camelot
6:34 am - 9000 Blk W River Rd
6:37 am - 4000 Blk-2000 Blk Long Acre
6:38 am - Long Acre/Walnut Ridge
6:39 am - Long Acre/Blue Bird
6:42 am - Long Acre/Rhode School
6:44 am - 1600 Blk-1200 Blk Long Acre
6:46 am - Long Acre/Turkey Run
6:49 am -Hidden Valley Rd
6:50 am - 1100 Blk-100 Blk Long Acre
6:56 am - Antioch Spring/Glebe Ln
6:57 am - Antioch Spring/ Blackberry Ct
6:58 am - Antioch Spring Cul-de-Sac
7:01 am - Glebe Ln Cul-de-Sac
7:03 am - 100-300 Blk Branch Rd
7:07 am - Branch/Beaver Lake
7:10 am - 1700 Blk-3000 Blk Branch Rd
7:15 am - 5300-5400 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd

MS/Carysbrook-Ruritan/Bus 26 
Driver: TBA
6:40 am - 5000 Blk Rolling Rd
6:40 am - Rolling Rd/Blue Mtn Ln
6:41 am - 6000 Blk Rolling Rd
6:42 am - Rolling Rd/Blueberry Hill
6:43 am - 20-300 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd
6:44 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Ducks Lake Rdg
6:46 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Mallard Ln
6:47 am - 600 Blk-900 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd
6:48 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Rock Ln

6:50 am - 1000 Blk-1700 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd
6:50 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Fair Oaks
6:51 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Boxwood
6:55 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Lilac Pl
6:57 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Bell Farms Ln
7:00 am - 4000 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd
7:04 am - Sclaters Ford Rd
7:10 am -Shiloh Church Rd
7:15 am - Central Elementary

FMS/Carysbrook-Scottsville/Bus 31 
Driver: TBA
6:20 am - 2900 Blk-1700 Blk W River Rd
6:22 am - W River Rd/Ridgecrest Ln
6:23 am - W River Rd/Old Drivers Hill
6:26 am - 1600 Blk-600 Blk W River Rd
6:31 am - Main St/Laundromat
6:32 am - 300 Blk-1300 Blk Poplar Spring Rd
6:34 am - 100 Blk Pat Dennis Rd
6:39 am - Albevanna/Ridge Springs
6:40 am - Hardware Hills Cir
6:41 am - 800 Blk Albevanna Spring Rd
6:47 am - 100 Blk-1800 Blk Antioch Rd
6:53 am -The Cross Rd
6:59 am - 2000 Blk W River Rd
7:02 am - Beals Ln
7:07 am - Dobby Creek Rd
7:10 am - Dobby Creek Rd/Paynes Landing
7:12 am - 3000 Blk-4000 Blk W River Rd
7:12 am - W River Rd/Gardner Ct
7:15 am - 4000 Blk-6000 Blk W River Rd
7:17 am - Hardware Rd/Rockfish
7:22 am - Hardware Rd
7:24 am - Rock Fish Run Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Kidds Dairy/Bus 60 
Driver: TBA
6:40 am - 1200 Blk Rolling Rd
6:41 am - 4000 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd
6:42 am - Kidds Dairy Rd/Forest Ridge
6:45 am - 3900 Blk-1600 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd
6:54 am - Aldridge Ln
6:56 am - 1600 Blk-500 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd
6:59 am - 2000 Blk-3000 Blk Antioch Rd
7:02 am - Antioch Rd/Celestial Ct
7:03 am - 4000 Blk Antioch Rd
7:06 am - 4600 Blk-4300 Blk Rolling Rd
7:08 am - Transco
7:11 am -4200 Blk-3500 Blk Rolling Rd
7:12 am - Rolling Rd/Buckhorn Ln
7:13 am - 3400 Blk-1400 Blk Rolling Rd
7:18 am - Rolling Rd/Haislip Ln
7:19 am - 1000 Blk-100 Blk Rolling Rd
7:22 am - 200 Blk-2300 Central Plains Rd
7:23 am - Central Plains Rd/Turner Rd
7:27 am - Little Mtn Rd
7:31 am - Bethel Church/Williams Creek

FMS/Carysbrook-Mountain Hill/Bus 70 
Driver: TBA
6:40 am - 1000 Blk-700 Blk Cunningham Rd
6:42 am - Cunningham Rd/Manly Ln
6:46 am -Shores Rd
6:58 am - Mountain Hill Rd/Shores Rd
7:01 am - 1000 Blk-2000 Blk Mtn Hill Rd
7:04 am - Loan Oak Rd
7:07 am - 2300 Blk-3800 Blk Mtn Hill Rd
7:11 am - Gold Mine Rd
7:15 am - Thessalonia
7:18 am - 12000 Blk-13000 Blk W River Rd
7:19 am - W River Rd/Cohassset Cir
7:20 am - W River Rd/Fawn Lake
7:20 am - 14000 Blk W River Rd
7:22 am - Haden Martin Rd
7:27 am - 3000 Blk Central Plains

FMS/Carysbrook-Bremo/Bus 11  
Driver: TBA
6:18 am -Winnsville Dr
6:20 am - Cabel Ln/W River Rd

6:24 am - Teepee Town Rd
6:33 am - Spring Rd
6:37 am - 500 Blk-2600 Blk Bremo Rd
6:41 am -Glenarvon Rd
6:43 am - 2800 Blk-1500 Blk Bremo Rd
6:54 am - Bremo/CSX
6:57 am - Bremo Bluff/Holmans Creek
6:59 am - 2300 Blk James M Hwy
7:01 am - James M Hwy/Bowles Town Ln
7:04 am - James M Hwy/Petit Foster
7:04 am - 4500 Blk James M Hwy
7:08 am - 15000 Blk-14000 Blk W River Rd
7:16 am - 4800 Blk James M Hwy
7:19 am - James M Hwy/Pine Ln
7:21 am - 5000 Blk-6000 Blk James M Hwy
7:23 am - James M Hwy/Dixie Cir
7:27 am - 7000 Blk-8000 Blk James M Hwy

FMS/Carysbrook-Troy 1/Bus 78 
Driver: TBA
6:30 am - 1-1900 Blk Paynes Mill Rd
6:31 am - Mechunk Creek Dr
6:33 am - 2000 Blk-2500 Blk Paynes Mill Rd
6:34 am - 1800 Blk-1700 Blk Richmond Rd
6:40 am - 2500 Blk Beaver dam
6:41 am - Beaverdam/Westview Ln
6:35 am - 2000 Blk Beaverdam Rd
6:36 am - Beaverdam/Woods Lodge Rd
6:37 am - Beaverdam/Ridgeway Farm Rd
6:42 am - 1600 Blk Richmond Rd
6:42 am - Richmond Rd/Southwinds
6:43 am - Fieldstone/Autumn Ridge Dr
6:44 am - Fieldstone/Deer Crossing
6:46 am - 1200 Blk-900 Blk Richmond Rd
6:48 am - Sunny Field Ln
6:49 am - Sunny Field Ln/Grey Stone Rd
6:51 am - Union Mills Rd/Martin Valley
6:52 am - 100 Blk-700 Blk Union Mills Rd
6:53 am - South Keswick/Marshall
6:56 am - 750 Blk-3700 Blk Union Mills Rd
6:59 am - Union Mills/Two Rivers
7:03 am - Union Mills/Meade Ln
7:04 am - 3800 Blk-6400 Blk Union Mills Rd
7:07 am - Union Mills Rd/Poor House
7:08 am - Salem Church Rd
7:10 am - Wylock Ln

FMS/Carysbrook-Troy 2/Bus 85  
Driver: TBA
6:35 am - 19000 Blk James M Hwy
6:36 am - James M Hwy/Lake Rd
6:36 am - 20000 Blk James M Hwy
6:38 am - James M Hwy/Shepherds Ln
6:39 am - Morris Rd
6:40 am - James M Hwy/Cedar Bend Dr
6:43 am - 400 Blk-100 Blk Zion Rd
6:46 am - Richmond Rd/Cherry Ln
6:47 am - 3900 Blk-4600 Blk Richmond Rd
6:49 am - Diamond Rd
6:55 am - 2500 Blk-2300 Blk Troy Rd
6:56 am - Troy Rd/Arkquaige
6:57 am - 2100 Blk-1900 Blk Troy Rd
6:59 am - Troy Rd/Plateau Ln
6:59 am - 1900 Blk-1600 Blk Troy Rd
7:00 am - Troy Rd/Ghost Dance Ln
7:00 am - 1600 Blk-1100 Blk Troy Rd
7:01 am - Little Creek
7:05 am - 1100 Blk-1000 Blk Troy Rd
7:07 am - Troy Rd/Wounded Knee
7:08 am - 900 Blk-100 Blk Troy Rd
7:10 am - James M Hwy/Troy Mkt
7:11 am - James M Hwy/Hazel Ln
7:12 am - James M Hwy/Sugar Maple
7:13 am - James M Hwy/Pine Forest
7:14 am - 18000 Blk James M Hwy
7:15 am - James M Hwy/Cooperative Way
7:16 am - 17000 Blk-15000 Blk James M Hwy

FMS/Carysbrook-Troy 3/Bus 81 
Driver: TBA
6:35 am - 3400 Blk-3600 Blk Zion Rd
6:36 am - Zion Rd/Edd Ridge
6:37 am - 3700 Blk-3800 Blk Zion Rd
6:42 am - 2900 Blk Richmond Rd
6:44 am - Glen Cir
6:48 am -Memory Ln
6:51 am - 2800 Blk Richmond Rd
6:53 am -Blue Ridge
6:57 am - 2700 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
6:58 am - Oliver Creek Rd/P Paw Ln
6:58 am - 2600 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
6:59 am - Oliver Creek/Prospect Ln
7:00 am - 2500 Blk-2300 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
7:00 am - Oliver Creek/Pine Grove Ct
7:00 am - 2200 Blk- 2100 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
7:01 am - 2000 Blk-1800 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
7:00 am - Oliver Creek/Oliver Ridge
7:01 am - Oliver Creek/Ruby Ln
7:03 am - 1700 Blk-900 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
7:13 am -6400 Blk-6500 Blk Union Mills Rd
7:19 am -Friendship Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Kent Store/Bus 82  
Driver: TBA
6:20 am - Rt 250/Country Ln
6:22 am - Rt. 250/400 Broad St Rd
6:25 am - 1818 Three Chopt Rd
6:27 am - Three Chopt/Way Station Rd
6:34 am - 3800 Blk Kent Store Rd
6:35 am - 3700 Blk Kent Store Way
6:36 am - Kent Store/Fern Cliff Farm Ln
6:38 am - 3400 Blk Kent Store Way
6:39 am - Kent Store Way/Parrish Ln
6:43 am - Kent Store Way/Andergar Ln
6:44 am - 3200 Blk-2300 Blk Kent Store Way
6:48 am - Kent Store Way/Kent Farm Ln
6:49 am - Kent Store Way/Hillsborough Ln
6:52 am - 4000 Blk-3000 Blk Venable Rd
6:55 am - 300 Blk-2000 Blk Dogwood Dr
7:00 am - Dogwood Dr/Workman Ct
7:02 am -Hunters Lodge Rd
7:08 am - 14000 Blk-13000 Blk James M Hwy
7:13 am - Main St
7:19 am - James M Hwy/Tanner
7:20 am - James M Hwy/Terre Haute
7:21 am - James M Hwy/Burgha
7:23 am - 10000-9000 Blk James M Hwy

FMS/Carysbrook – Kent Store B/Bus 83 
Driver: TBA
6:20 am - 5100 Blk-5400 Blk Venable Rd
6:22 am - Venable Rd/Covered Bridge Rd
6:23 am - 6000 Blk-7000 Blk Venable Rd
6:27 am - Venable Rd/Bruce Dr
6:29 am - 8000 Blk Venable Rd
6:33 am -Perkins Rd
6:38 am -Jordan Store Rd
6:45 am - 5000 Blk-1800 Blk Deep Creek Rd
6:55 am -Mountain Laurel Rd
7:00 am - Venable Rd/Plain Dealing Rd
7:05 am - 1600 Blk-100 Blk Venable Rd
7:10 am - 3000 Blk-1100 Blk Courthouse Rd
7:14 am - Courthouse Rd/Fairview Ln
7:15 am - 1000 Blk-200 Blk Courthouse Rd
7:20 am - Courthouse Rd/Saints Rest
7:21 am - James M Hwy/Courthouse Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Bybee Church/Bus 77 
Driver: TBA
6:17 am - 300 Blk-1400 Blk Deep Creek Rd
6:20 am - 900 Blk-600 Blk Hollands Rd 
6:22 am - Fraizer Cove/Hollands Rd 
6:22 am - 1200 Blk-2000 Blk Hollands Rd 
6:25 am - �4000 Blk-4500 Blk Bybee 

Church Rd 
6:31 am - Bybee Rd 6:35 am - Deerfield Rd 
6:42 am - Bybee Church/Meadowbrook 
6:42 am - Meadowbrook 

PUBLIC NOTICE	 PLEASE BE ADVISED ROUTE TIMES MAY VARY BASED ON RIDERSHIP COUNTS

School BUS Routes
• If your address is not listed, use the time closest to your residence.
• Please arrive 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time. 
• Time - Stop Location

Central Elementary School & West Central Primary
Carysbrook Elementary & Fluvanna Middle School
Fluvanna County High School



6:45 am - 4400 Blk-100 Blk Bybee Church Rd
6:58 am - 2800 Blk-2700 Blk N Boston Rd
7:00 am - N Boston/Ironhound
7:03 am - 2700-2000 Blk N Boston Rd 
7:05 am - Larkspur/Indigo 
7:07 am - 1900 Blk-400 Blk N Boston Rd 
7:09 am - N Boston Rd/Broomsedge 
7:10 am - N Boston Rd/ Troy Woods 
7:11 am - N Boston/Steger 
7:12 am - 4000 Blk S Boston Rd 
7:13 am - S Boston/Naylor
7:15 am - Natural Steps (AM/PM)

FMS/Carysbrook-Miles Jackson/Bus 54 
Driver: TBA
6:25 am - 1100 Blk-3000 Blk Ridge Rd
6:31 am - Ridge Rd/Bybee Estate
6:32 am - 3800 Blk-3900 Blk Ridge Rd
6:35 am - Ridge Rd/Bull Frog Ln
6:40 am - Barnaby Rd
6:42 am - 4000 Blk-2800 Blk Rising Sun Rd
6:47 am - Harris Ln
6:51 am - Franklin Ln
6:52 am - 100 Blk Rising Sun Rd
6:53 am - Evergreen Church Rd
7:00 am - 1200 Blk-700 Blk Oak Creek Rd
7:01 am - Miles Jackson Rd/Allen Ln
7:04 am - 100 Blk-1300 Blk Miles Jackson Rd
7:10 am - 200 Blk-2000 Blk Georges Mill Rd
7:12 am - Oak Creek Rd/Swangin Ln
7:13 am - 300 Blk Oak Creek Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Cherokee 1/Bus 25 
Driver: TBA
6:25 am - Precious Angels Day Care
6:30 am - Manor Blvd/ VA Ave
6:31 am - VA Ave/Village Oaks
6:32 am - Village Oaks/Park Dr
6:41 am - Child Connections
6:45 am - Lake Monticello Rd/River Run
6:46 am - 2700 Blk Lake Monticello Rd
6:47 am - Lake Mont Rd/Needham
6:49 am - Apache Trl/Chippewa Ln
6:50 am - Chippewa Ln/Pawnee Ln
6:51 am - Pawnee Ln/Hatchechubee Rd
6:52 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Shawnee Rd
6:53 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Seminole Trl
6:54 am - Seminole Trl/Kiowa Ln
6:55 am - Kiowa Ln/ Choctaw Pl
6:56 am - Kiowa Ln/Shawnee Rd
6:57 am - Kiowa Ln/Chickasaw Pl
6:58 am - Kiowa Ln/Hopi Way
6:59 am - Hopi Way/Running Water
7:00 am - Chickasaw Pl/Tuscarora Dr
7:01 am - Tuscarora Dr/Choctaw Pl
7:02 am - Tuscarora Dr/Seminole Trl
7:05 am - Lake Monticello Rd/Thomas Farm
7:07 am - Lake Monticello Rd/White Oak Dr
7:08 am - Lake Monticello Rd/Belle Paradis
7:10 am - 8000 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy
7:12 am - 300 Blk Martin Kings Rd
7:13 am - Nahor Rd/Martin Kings Rd
7:15 am - Boston Creek/Martin Kings Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Lake 1/Bus 1  
Driver: TBA
6:44 am - 6000 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy
6:45 am - Jefferson Dr/Monish Dr
6:46 am - Appletree Rd/Monish Dr
6:47 am - Jefferson/Lafayette Dr
6:48 am - Lafayette Dr/Begum Dr
6:49 am - Lafayette Dr/Northwood
6:50 am - Jefferson/Northwood
6:52 am - Jefferson Dr/Deer Path Rd
6:53 am - Jefferson Dr/Pinehurst Rd
6:54 am - Pinehurst Rd/Evergreen Ln
6:55 am - Jefferson Dr/Evergreen Ln
6:56 am - Jefferson Dr/Appletree Rd
6:57 am - Jefferson Dr/Haversack Rd

6:59 am - Merry Oaks/Thomas Jeff Pkwy
7:00 am - Rt 53/Nahor Manor Rd
7:02 am - Nahor Manor/N Ruritan Dr
7:06 am - 6200 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy
7:08 am - Thomas Jeff Pkwy/Seven Oaks
7:12 am - �5000 Blk-4000 Blk Thomas  

Jeff Pkwy

FMS/Carysbrook-Crofton/Bus 49  
Driver: TBA
6:37 am - 400 Blk-1000 Blk Broken Island
6:41 am - Broken Island/Whispering Pine
6:45 am - River Ridge/Riverside Dr
6:47 am - Riverside Dr/Riverside Ct
6:48 am - Riverside Dr/Adrian Ct
6:50 am - Adrian Ct/East Point Rd
6:51 am - East Point Rd/River Ridge
6:53 am - Riverside Dr/Buck Island Rd
6:54 am - Riverside Dr/Stigger Rd
6:58 am - Jennings Dr/3 Way Stop
6:59 am - Grouse Ln/Landing Ct
7:00 am - Grouse Ln/Riverwood Ct
7:01 am - Riverwood Ct/Holly Cir
7:02 am - Holly Cir/Sandy Beach Ct

FMS/Carysbrook-Lake 2/Bus 50  
Driver: TBA
6:45 am- Jefferson Dr/Shiloh Ct
6:45 am - Patriot Ln/Shiloh Ct.
6:47 am - Patriot Ln/Possum Ln
6:49 am - Jefferson Dr/Possum Ln
6:50 am - Jefferson Dr/Green Ct
6:51 am - Jefferson Dr/Ashcake Ter
6:52 am - Jefferson Dr/Cymlin Ter
6:53 am - Jefferson Dr/Kanawha Ct
6:54 am - Jefferson Dr/Clark Ct
6:55 am - Jefferson Dr/Lewis Ct
6:56 am - Jefferson Dr/Old Homestead (1)
6:57 am - Jefferson Dr /Old Homestead (2)
6:58 am - Jefferson Dr/Old Mill Ct
6:59 am - Jefferson Dr/Glen Burnie Rd
7:00 am - Jefferson Dr/Bolling Cir (1)
7:01 am - Jefferson Dr/Bolling Cir (2)
7:02 am -3000 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy

FMS/Carysbrook-Lake 7/Bus 23  
Driver: TBA
6:50 am - Rowell Rd/Turkey Sag Trl
6:51 am - Dow Ct/Turkey Sag Trl
6:52 am - Jefferson Dr/Brougham
6:53 am - Jefferson Dr/Woodlawn Dr
6:55 am - Zephyr Rd/Nahor Dr
6:56 am - Maplevale Dr/Xebec Rd
6:57 am - Morewood Pl/Maplevale Dr
6:58 am - Cliftwood Rd/Morewood Pl
6:58 am - Cliftwood Rd/Xebec Rd
7:00 am - Kingswood Rd/Marwood Dr
7:01 am - Kingswood Rd/Rockwood Ln
7:04 am - Jefferson Dr/Smokewood Dr
7:05 am - S Bearwood/Kingswood Rd
7:06 am - S Bearwood/Sherwood Dr
7:07 am - N Bearwood/Briarwood Rd
7:09 am - Jefferson Dr/Briarwood Rd
7:11 am - Lafayette Dr/Bernardsburg
7:12 am - Lafayette Dr/Deer Path Rd
7:14 am - Loblolly Rd/Englewood Dr
7:15 am - Loblolly Rd/Deer Path Rd
7:16 am - Loblolly Rd/Northwood Rd
7:24 am - 2000 BLk Thomas Jeff Pkwy
7:26 am - DD Farm
7:28 am - �1100 Blk-500 Blk Thomas  

Jeff Pkwy

FMS/Carysbrook-Lake 3/Bus 58  
Driver: TBA
6:48 am - Jefferson Dr/Tanglewood Rd
6:50 am - Tanglewood Rd/Stonewall Rd
6:51 am - Stonewall Rd/Stonefield Dr
6:52 am - Stonewall Rd/Ashlawn Blvd

6:53 am - Stonewall Rd/Edgewater Dr
6:54 am - Jefferson Dr/Edgewater Dr
6:55 am - Jefferson Dr/Pineknoll Cir
6:56 am - Jefferson Dr/Dover Ct
6:56 am - Jefferson Dr/Pinecrest
6:56 am - Jefferson Dr/Hill Top
6:57 am - Jefferson Dr/Cardinal Ct
6:57 am - Jefferson Dr/Trout Pt
6:58 am - Jefferson Dr/Cove Cir
6:58 am - Jefferson Dr/Woodridge Rd
7:00 am - Jefferson Dr/Axle Tree Rd
7:01 am - Jefferson Dr/Horseback Ln
7:02 am - Jefferson Dr/Elm Ct
7:03 am - Jefferson Dr/Colonial I
7:04 am - Jefferson Dr/Colonial II
7:04 am - Jefferson Dr/Chip Ct
7:06 am - Centre Ct/Slice Rd
7:06 am - Starting Gate
7:07 am - 1100 Blk-270 Blk S Boston Rd
7:08 am - S Boston/Charny Way
7:09 am - 200 Blk S Boston
7:10 am -Stage Coach Hill
7:13 am -Cedar Hills Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Lake 4/Bus 24 
Driver: TBA
6:40 am - Jefferson Dr/Brassie Ter
6:41 am - Jefferson Dr/Monroe Pl
6:42 am - West Lake Forest Dr/Wisteria Way
6:43 am - West Lake Forest Rd/Ameythst Rd
6:43 am - West Lake Forest Rd/Laguna I
6:45 am - West Lake Forest Rd/Laguna II
6:47 am - Ponderosa Ln/Wisteria Way
6:48 am - Ponderosa Ln/Jefferson Dr
6:49 am - Ponderosa Ln/Niblick Ln
6:50 am - Ponderosa Ln/Mulligan Dr
6:50 am - Ponderosa Ln/Oak Grove Rd
6:57 am - Justin Dr/Lexie Ln/Abby Rd
6:58 am - Justin Dr/Villa Cir
6:59 am - Justin Dr/Julie Dr
7:00 am - Justin Dr/Robins Ct
7:01 am - Justin Dr/Kathy Ct
7:02 am - Justin Dr/Rosalyn Way
7:04 am - Justin Dr Cul-de-Sac

FMS/Carysbrook-Lake 5/Bus 86  
Driver: TBA
6:40 am - Bunker Blvd/Spoon Ter
6:42 am - Bunker Blvd/Locks Rd
6:44 am - Bunker Blve/Loving Ter 
6:45am - Bunker Blvd/Oak Grove Rd
6:46 am - Bunker Blvd/Mulligan Dr
6:47 am - Mulligan Dr/Barret St
6:47 am - Barret St/Tow Path Ct
6:48 am - Barret St/Snead Ct
6:54 am - Tallwood Trl/Colonial Rd
6:54 am - Long Leaf Ln/Colonial Rd
6:55 am - Colonial Rd/Forest Dr
6:56 am - Forest Dr/Barefoot Ln
6:57 am - Forest Dr/Piedmont Ln
6:58 am - Forest Dr/Green Leaf Ln
7:00 am - Hardwood Rd/Sassafras Rd 
7:01am - Hardwood Rd/Wildwood Dr I
7:02 am - Hardwood Rd/Wildwood Dr II
7:04 am - Long Leaf Ln/Wildwood Dr
7:07 am - Bogie Dr/Dogleg Rd
7:09 am - Out of Bounds Rd/Bogie Dr
7:11 am - Jefferson Dr/Out of Bounds Rd

FMS/Carysbrook-Lake 6/Bus 67  
Driver: TBA
6:45 am - Bridlewood Dr/Turkeysag Trl
6:46 am - Hawthorne Ct/Turkeysag Trl
6:47 am - Bridlewood Dr/Turkeysag Trl
6:48 am - Rowell Rd/Turkeysag Trl
6:49 am - Dow Ct/Turkeysag Trl
6:51 am - Jefferson Dr/Albano Ct
6:52 am - Jefferson Dr/Rassawek Ct
6:53 am - Jefferson Dr/Vineridge Dr

6:56 am - Brougham Rd/Rassawek Ct
6:57 am - Ashton Rd/Woodlawn Dr
6:59 am - Austin Dr/Woodlawn Dr
7:00 am - Nahor Dr/Woodlawn Dr
7:01 am - Highland Rd/Nahor Dr
7:05 am - Fleetwood Dr/Acre Ln
7:06 am - Acre Ln/Turkeysag Trl
7:09 am - Fox Hollow Ln/Fox Chase Ln
7:10 am - Fox Hollow Ln/Fox Hunt Trl
7:11 am - Fox Hollow Ln/Country Creek
7:13 am - Country Creek Way Cul-de-Sac
7:15 am - Fox Hollow Ln/Old Ridge Ln
7:17 am - Cunningham Meadows
7:19 am - Taylor Ridge Way/Acorn Ct
7:20 am - Taylor Ridge Way/Berry Ct
7:21 am - Taylor Ridge Way/Plum Ct
7:22 am - Taylor Ridge Way/Cunningham Ct
PM ONLY Bus 31 - Boys and Girls Club 
PM ONLY Bus 62 - �Effort Afterschool/

Starting Gate

FCHS Bybee/Hunters/Bus 62  
Driver: TBA
7:05 am - 1100 Blk-2000 Blk Ridge Rd
7:10 am - Ridge Rd/Thomason
7:11 am - 2600 Blk-3200 Blk Ridge Rd
7:14 am - Ridge Rd/Bybee Estate
7:15 am - 3700 Blk-3800 Blk Ridge Rd
7:18 am - Blue View Ridge/Bybee Church Rd
7:20 am - Hawks Ridge/Bybees Church Rd
7:20 am - �1700 Blk-600 Blk Bybees  

Church Rd
7:22 am - Ballenger/Bybees Church Rd
7:27 am - Barnaby Rd
7:28 am - 4000 Blk Rising Sun Rd
7:32 am - 1000 Blk-900 Blk Deep Creek Rd
7:35 am - 3000 Blk-1000 Blk Rising Sun Rd
7:40 am - Harris Ln
7:43 am - Franklin Ln
7:45 am - Evergreen Church Rd
7:51 am - 3000 Blk-800 Blk Courthouse Rd
8:00 am - 200 Blk-2500 Blk Georges Mill Rd
8:04 am - 1300 Blk-200 Blk Miles Jackson Rd
8:11 am - Allen Ln/Miles Jackson Rd
8:12 am - Oak Creek
8:16 am - 200 Blk Courthouse Rd

FCHS/Kents Store/Bus 20  
Driver: TBA
7:15 am – 178 Broad St Rd
7:16 am - 2 County Ln/Rt 250
7:17 am - 1900 Blk Three Chopt Rd
7:18 am - Three Chopt/Way Station
7:21 am - Grace Johnson Rd
7:24 am - Fern Cliff Farms
7:26 am - 3000 Blk Kents Store Way
7:26 am - Kents Store/Parrish Lane
7:28 am - 3000 Blk-5000 Blk Deep Creek Rd
7:34 am -Jordan Store Rd
7:38 am - Deerfield
7:42 am - Bybee Rd
7:44 am - 5000 Blk Bybee Church Rd
7:45 am - Meadowbrook Ln
7:46 am - 4000 Blk Bybee Church Rd
7:48 am - Dogwood/Workman Ct
7:49 am - 4000 Blk Dogwood Dr
7:50 am - Dogwood/Fox Ridge
7:51 am - 3000 Blk Dogwood Dr
7:52 am - 2000 Blk Deep Creek Rd
7:58 am - 300 Blk-1000 Blk Hollands Rd
8:01 am - Hollands Rd/Frazier Cove
8:04 am - �2000 Blk-1000 Blk Hunters 

Lodge Rd
8:09 am - Hazel Lane/Hunters Lodge
8:10 am - James M Hwy/Sugar Maple Dr

FCHS-Scottsville/Bus 10  
Driver: TBA
7:00 am -1800 Blk W River Rd

7:00 am - W River Rd/Ridgecrest
7:03 am - W River Rd/Old Drivers Rd
7:04 am - 1700 Blk-600 Blk W River Rd
7:07 am - Main St/Laudromat
7:08 am - 300 Blk-1300 Blk Poplar Spring Rd 
7:09am - 100 Blk Pat Dennis Rd
7:10 am - Albevanna/Spring Rd
7:11 am - Hardware Hills Cir
7:12 am - 800 Blk Albevanna Spring Rd
7:22 am - 100 Blk-1800 Blk Antioch Rd
7:24 am - The Cross Rd
7:30 am - 2000 Blk-2900 Blk W River Rd
7:35 am - Paynes Landing/Dobby Creek Rd
7:36 am - Dobby Creek Rd
7:38 am - Beals Ln
7:37 am - 3000 Blk- 4000 Blk W River Rd
7:43 am - W River Rd/Garnder Ct
7:44 am - W River Rd/O’Brien Ct
7:46 am - 4000 Blk-7500 Blk W River Rd
7:48 am - Hardware Rd
7:52 am - Rockfish Run Rd
7:56 am - Rosewood Dr Cul-de-Sac
7:57 am - Rosewood Dr/Rosewood Ct
7:58 am - 7600 Blk-9000 Blk W River Rd
7:59 am - W River Rd/Camelot Ln
7:59 am - W River Rd/Avalon
8:00 am -Haden Martin Rd

FCHS-Hardware/Kidds Dairy/Bus 59  
Driver: TBA
7:15 am - Long Acre
7:17 am - Hidden Valley
7:21 am - 4000 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd
7:22 am - Kidds Dairy Rd/Forest Ridge
7:23 am - 3900 Blk-1600 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd
7:28 am -Aldridge Ln
7:30 am - 1600 Blk-500 Blk Kidds Dairy Rd
7:35 am - 2000 Blk-3000 Blk Antioch Rd
7:36 am - Antioch Rd/Celestial Rd
7:37 am - 4000 Blk Antioch Rd
7:41 am - 4400 Blk Rolling Rd
7:43 am - Transco
7:46 am - 4000 Blk-3500 Blk Rolling Rd
7:47 am - Rolling Rd/Buck Horn
7:48 am - 3400 Blk- 1400 Blk Rolling Rd
7:50 am - Rolling Rd/Haislip Ln
7:52 am - 1000 Blk-100 Blk Rolling Rd
8:00 am - 200 Blk-2300 Blk Central Plains Rd
8:02 am Central Plains Rd/Turner Rd
8:05 am - 3000 Blk Central Plains

FCHS-Shores/Mountain Hill/Bus 38 
Driver: TBA 
7:10 am - 15876 W River Rd 
7:15 am - Thessalonia Rd 
7:17 am - 13000 Blk W River Rd 
7:21 am - W River Rd/Fawn Lake 
7:23 am - 12000 Blk W River Rd 
7:27 am - Gold Mine Rd 
7:31 am - 3800 Blk-2300 Blk Mtn Hill Rd 
7:35 am - Lone Oak Rd 
7:43 am - 2000 Blk-1000 Blk Mtn Hill Rd 
7:41 am - Shores Rd 
7:56 am - Cunningham Rd/Manly Ln 
8:02 am - 700 Blk-1000 Blk Cunningham Rd
8:06 am - Shiloh Church Rd 
8:12 am - Sclater’s Ford Rd

FCHS-Bremo/Teepee Town/Bus 34 
Driver: TBA
6:43 am - W River Rd/Winnsville Rd
6:44 am - 15800 Blk-15100 Blk W River Rd
7:00 am -Tepee Town Rd
7:09 am - 2800 Blk James M Hwy
7:12 am - James M Hwy/Bowles Town
7:12 am - James M Hwy/Creasy Town
7:13 am - 2400 Blk James M Hwy
7:16 am - CSX/Bremo Rd
7:21 am - 1400 Blk-2000 Blk Bremo Rd

PUBLIC NOTICE	 PLEASE BE ADVISED ROUTE TIMES MAY VARY BASED ON RIDERSHIP COUNTS

School BUS Routes
• If your address is not listed, use the time closest to your residence.
• Please arrive 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time. 
• Time - Stop Location

Central Elementary School & West Central Primary
Carysbrook Elementary & Fluvanna Middle School
Fluvanna County High School



7:25 am - Spring Rd
7:30 am - 2800 Blk-2900 Blk Bremo Rd
7:35 am - Bremo/Walkers Ln
7:44 am - Cloverdale/South Creek Ln
7:45 am - Cloverdale/Dixie Winds
7:46 am - Cloverdale/Elmore
7:47 am - 2000 Blk Cloverdale Rd
7:50 am - Cloverdale Rd/Deer Ln
7:52 am - 1700 Blk-500 Blk Cloverdale Rd
7:58 am - 4400 Blk-4500 Blk James M Hwy
8:02 am - James M Hwy/Academy Rd
8:03 am - 4600 Blk James M Hwy
8:03 am - James M Hwy/Petit Foster Ln
8:04 am - 4700 Blk-6000 Blk James M Hwy
8:07 am - James M Hwy/B & B Ln
8:10 am - James M Hwy/Mt Burgha
8:11 am - Carysbrook School
8:12 am -Bethel Church
8:12 am - Williams Creek/Bethel Church
8:15 am - Little Mtn Rd
8:17 am - Central Elementary
8:19 am - Fluvanna Middle School

FCHS-Bryants Ford/Bus 35  
Driver: TBA
6:50 am - Covered Bridge Rd
6:55 am - Community House Rd
7:15 am - Shannon Hill Rd
7:20 am - Stage Junction Rd/Moon Star
7:22 am - �6800 Blk-4000 Blk Stage  

Junction Rd
7:25 am - Coleman Ln Cul-de-Sac
7:30 am - Stage Junction/Rose Hill
7:32 am - �2300 Blk-200 Blk Stage  

Junction Rd
7:35 am - Old Columbia/Cameron
7:36 am - St James St/Washington
7:37 am - St James/Tammany
7:38 am - St James/Rivanna
7:39 am - St James/Andrew St
7:46 am - Bryants Ford Rd
7:48 am - Bryants Ford Rd/Rivanna Woods
7:50 am - Gale Hill
7:53 am - 1800-1000 Blk E River Rd
7:55 am -Gravel Hill Rd
7:57 am - 800 Blk E River Rd
8:00 am - Old Rectory Ln
8:03 am - James M Hwy/Old Mill Farm
8:05 am - 7000 Blk-11000 Blk James M Hwy
8:08 am - James M Hwy/Terre Haute
8:09 am - James M Hwy/Tanner
8:12 am - 500 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy

FCHS-Ruritan/Branch/Bus 26  
Driver: TBA
7:50 am - �2300 Blk-2900 Blk Ruritan  

Lake Rd
7:52 am - Ruritan/Fair Oaks Dr
7:53 am - �1200 Blk-1300 Blk Ruritan  

Lake Rd
7:54 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Rock Ln
7:55 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Mallard
7:56 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Ducks Lake
7:57 am - 20-400 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd
7:59 am - Rolling Rd/Blueberry Hill Dr
8:00 am - 5000 Blk-6800 Blk Rolling Rd
8:03 am - 300 Blk- 100 Blk Branch Rd
8:04 am - Antioch Springs Ln/Glebe Ln
8:06 am - Glebe Cul-de-sac
8:08 am - Antioch Springs Ln/Blackberry
8:09 am - �Antioch Springs Ln/Antioch 

Springs Cul-de-sac
8:12 am - Branch Rd/Harvest Lake Dr
8:13 am - 700 Blk-500 Blk Branch Rd
8:15 am - Branch Rd/Beaver Lake Dr
8:17 am - 3900 Blk-1700 Blk Branch Rd
8:20 am - 3000 Blk Ruritan Lake Rd
8:21 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Boxwood

8:22 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Lilac
8:23 am - Ruritan Lake Rd/Bells Farm
8:24 am - �4000 Blk-5000 Blk Ruritan  

Lake Rd

FCHS-Kent/Cedar Ln/Bus 71  
Driver: TBA
7:00 am - Wilmington/Green Shadows
7:01 am - Wilmington/Hells Bend
7:02 am - Hells Bend/Rivanna Mills
7:03 am - Wilmington/Lillie Herb
7:05 am - Cedar Ln
7:16 am - 6000 Blk-7000 Blk Venable Rd
7:18 am - Venable Rd/Bruce’s Dr
7:19 am - 8000 Blk Venable Rd
7:26 am -Perkins Rd
7:27 am - 2300 Blk Kents Store Way
7:29 am - Kents Store Way/Andegar
7:30 am - Kents Store Way/Perkins
7:31 am - Four Winds Ln/Kents Store Way
7:33 am - Hillsborough Ln/Kents Store Way
7:35 am - 4000 Blk-3000 Blk Venable Rd
7:51 am - 300 Blk-1600 Blk Dogwood Dr
7:52 am - Mtn Laurel Rd
7:54 am - Plain Dealing
7:55 am - 1600 Blk-100 Blk Venable Rd
8:02 am - Courthouse Rd/Lyles
8:07 am - Carysbrook Rd

FCHS-Troy 1/Bus 76 Driver: TBA
7:33 am - 2800 Blk-2700 Blk N Boston Rd
7:34 am - N Boston Rd/Ironhound
7:35 am - 2700 Blk-1100 Blk N Boston Rd
7:40 am -200 Blk-2100 Blk Paynes Mill
7:46 am -Mechunk Creek
7:47 am - 2200 Blk-2600 Blk Paynes Mill
7:51 am - Beaverdam/West View Ln
7:51 am - Beaverdam/Ridgeway Farm Dr
7:50 am - 1600 Blk Richmond Rd
7:50 am - Richmond Rd/Southwinds Ct
7:52 am - Deer Crossing/Fieldstone Dr
7:52 am - Autumn Ridge/Fieldstone Dr
7:55 am - SunnyField
7:56 am - Sunny Field Ln/Grey Stone Rd
7:53 am - 100 Blk-700 Blk Union Mills Rd
7:54 am - South Keswick/Marshall
7:56 am - 750 Blk-1600 Blk Union Mills Rd
7:59 am - Union Mills Rd/Cumber Mills Farm
8:01 am - Union Mills Rd/Two Rivers
8:02 am - 4000 Blk Union Mills Rd
8:03 am - Union Mills Rd/Meade Ln
8:04 am - 5000 Blk-6000 Blk Union Mills Rd
8:06 am - James M Hwy/Coop Way
8:09 am - �15000 Blk-13000 Blk James  

M Hwy

FCHS-Troy 2/Bus 79  
Driver: TBA
7:29 am - Pine Forest/James M Hwy
7:31 am - �18000 Blk-19000 Blk James  

M Hwy
7:32 am - James M Hwy/Lake Rd
7:34 am - 20000 Blk James M Hwy
7:35 am - Morris Rd
7:36 am - 21000 Blk James M Hwy
7:36 am - James M Hwy/Cedar Bend
7:37 am - Crescent Inn
7:37 am - 5000 Richmond Rd.
7:41 am - Oliver Creek/P Paw Ln
7:41 am - Oliver Creek/Prospect Ln
7:43 am - Oliver Creek/Pine Grove Ct
7:44 am - Oliver Creek/Oliver Ridge
7:46 am - 2300 Blk-1800 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
7:47 am - Oliver Creek Rd/Ruby Ln
7:48 am - Oliver Creek/Country Ln
7:51 am - 1300 Blk-800 Blk Oliver Creek Rd
7:56 am - N Boston Rd/Broomsedge Dr
7:58 am - N Boston Rd/Troy Woods
8:01 am - N Boston Rd/Steger Creek

8:05 am - Salem Church
8:07 am -Wylock Ln
8:12 am - Friendship Way
8:18 am - Main St

FCHS-Troy 3 /Bus 80  
Driver: TBA
7:39 am - Richmond Rd/Cherry Ln
7:40 am - Diamond Rd
7:43 am - Zion Rd/Edd Ridge
7:45 am - 2800 Blk-3800 Blk Zion Rd
7:50 am - Glen Cir
7:53 am - Memory Ln
7:54 am - 2800 Blk-3400 Blk Richmond Rd
7:56 am - Blue Ridge Dr
7:57 am - Buck Ridge
7:59 am - 4000 Blk Richmond Rd
8:00 am - 2500 Blk-2300 Blk Troy Rd
8:01 am - Troy Rd/Arkquaige Ln
8:03 am - Troy Rd/Plateau Ln
8:04 am - Troy Rd/Sunrise Ln
8:05 am - 1600 Blk-1100 Blk Troy Rd
8:10 am - Little Creek Rd
8:11 am - 1100 Blk Troy Rd-100 Blk Troy Rd
8:15 am - Larkspur Rd/Indigo Ln
8:18 am - 4000 Blk S Boston Rd
8:20 am - 3900 Blk S Boston Rd

FCHS-River Ridge/Crofton/Bus 40  
Driver: TBA
7:45 am - Jennings Dr/3 way STOP
7:46 am - Landing Ct/Grouse Ln
7:47 am - Grouse Ln/Riverwood Ct
7:47 am - Riverwood Ct/Holly Cir
7:48 am - Holly Cir/Sandy Beach Ct
7:53 am - River Ridge Dr/Riverside Dr
7:53 am - Riverside Ct/Riverside Dr
7:56 am - Adrian Ct/Riverside Dr
7:57 am - East Point Rd/Adrian Ct
7:58 am - East Point Rd/River Ridge Dr
7:59 am -Buck Island / Riverside Dr
7:59 am - Riverside Dr/Stigger Rd
8:03 am -Broken Island Rd
8:08 am - �3600 Blk-2500 Blk Thomas  

Jeff Pkwy
8:10 am - DD Farm

FCHS-Cherokee/Bus 17  
Driver: TBA
7:35 am - Manor Blvd/ VA Ave
7:36 am - Canal View Ln/Manor Blvd
7:39 am - Lake Monticello/Needham Ln
7:40 am - Lake Monticello Rd/River Run Dr
7:42 am - Apache Trl/Chippewa Ln
7:43 am - Chippewa Ln/Pawnee Ln
7:44 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Pawnee Ln
7:45 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Shawnee Rd
7:46 am - Hatchechubee Rd/Seminole Trl
7:47 am - Choctaw Pl/Kiowa Ln
7:48 am - Kiowa Ln/Shawnee Rd
7:50 am - Hopi Way/Running Water Way
7:52 am - Chickasaw Pl/Tuscarora Dr
7:53 am - Choctaw Pl/Tuscaroa Dr
7:54 am - Tuscarora Dr/Seminole Trl
7:55 am - Lake Monticello Rd/Belle Paradis
7:57 am - Lake Monticello Rd/White Oak Dr

FCHS-Lake 1/Bus 1  
Driver: TBA
7:50 am - Martin Kings Rd/Nahor Rd
7:51 am - Martin Kings Rd/Boston Creek
7:53 am - 8000 Thomas Jeff Pkwy
7:52 am - Lake View/ Thomas Jeff Pkwy
7:54 am - Thomas Jeff Pkwy/Merry Oaks
7:56 am - Jefferson Dr/Monish Dr
7:57 am - Apple Tree Rd/Monish Dr
7:58 am - Begum Rd/Lafayette Dr
7:59 am - Lafayette Dr/Northwood Rd
8:00 am - Deer Path Rd/Lafayette Dr

8:01 am - Englewood Dr/Lafayette Dr
8:02 am - Englewood Dr/Loblolly Rd
8:03 am- Englewood Dr/Deerpath Rd
8:04 am - Englewood Dr/Northwood Rd
8:05 am - Jefferson Dr/Northwood Rd
8:06 am - Apple Tree Rd/Jefferson Dr
8:08 am - Haversack Rd/Jefferson Dr
7:58 am - Nahor Manor Rd/N Ruritan
7:59 am - 2157 Nahor Manor Rd
8:04 am - 6000 Blk Thomas Jeff Pkwy
8:03 am - Thomas Jeff Pkwy/Seven Oaks
8:17 am - �5000 Blk-4000 Blk Thomas  

Jeff Pkwy

FCHS/Lake 6/Bus 67  
Driver: TBA
7:50 am - Turkeysag Trl/Bridlewood (1)
7:51 am - Turkeysag Trl/Hawthorne Ct
7:52 am - Turkeysag Trl/Bridlewood (2)
7:53 am - Turkeysag Trl/Rowell Rd
7:54 am - Turkeysag Trl/Dow Ct
7:55 am - Albano Ct/Jefferson Dr
7:56 am - Jefferson Dr/Rassawek Ct
7:58 am - Brougham Rd/Vine Ridge Rd
7:59 am - Brougham Rd/Rassawek Ct
8:00 am - Brougham Rd/Jefferson Dr
8:02 am - Fleetwood Dr/Acres Ln
8:04 am - Acres Ln/Turkeysag Trl
8:15 am - Fox Hollow Ln/Fox Chase
8:16 am - Fox Hollow Ln/Country Creek Way
8:18 am -Country Creek Cul-de-Sac
8:20 am - Fox Hollow Ln/Old Ridge Ln
8:23 am - Cunningham Meadows
8:25 am - Taylor Ridge Way/Berry St
8:26 am - Taylor Ridge Way/Cunningham Ct

FCHS-Lake 2/Bus 50  
Driver: TBA
7:55 am - Jefferson Dr/Pinehurst Rd
7:56 am - Evergreen Ln/Pinehurst Rd
7:57 am - Evergreen Ln/Jefferson Dr
7:58 am - Shiloh/Jefferson
7:58 am - Shiloh Ct/Patriot
7:59 am - Patriot/Possum
8:00 am - Jefferson Dr/Possum Ln
8:00 am - Green Ct/Jefferson Dr
8:01 am - Ashcake Ter/Jefferson Dr
8:02 am - Kanawha Ct/Jefferson Dr
8:03 am - Clark Ct/Jefferson Dr
8:04 am - Roadview/Lewis Ct/Jefferson
8:05 am - Old Homestead (1)/Jefferson Dr
8:06 am - Old Homestead (2) /Jefferson Dr
8:07 am - Old Mill Ct/Jefferson Dr
8:08 am - Glen Burnie R/Jefferson Dr
8:09 am - Bolling Cir (1)/Jefferson Dr
8:10 am - Bolling Cir (2)/Jefferson Dr

FCHS-Lake 3/Bus 58 Driver: TBA
7:45 am - Charney Way/S Boston Rd
7:46 am - 500 Blk S Boston Rd
7:48 am - Martin Ln/S Boston Rd
7:52 am - Jefferson Dr/Tanglewood Rd
7:53 am - Stonewall Rd/Tanglewood Rd
7:54 am - Stonefield Rd/Stonewall Rd
7:55 am - Stonewall Rd/Edgewater
7:57 am - Edgewater Dr/Jefferson Dr
7:58 am - Pineknoll / Jefferson Dr
7:59 am - Dover Ct/Jefferson Dr
8:02 am - Pinecrest/Jefferson Dr
8:03 am - Hilltop Cir/Jefferson Dr
8:04 am - Trout/Jefferson Dr
8:05 am - Cove Cir/Jefferson Dr
8:06 am - Woodridge Rd/Jefferson Dr
8:07 am - Axle Tree Rd/Jefferson Dr
8:08 am - Horseback/Jefferson Dr
8:09 am - Elm Ct/Jefferson Dr
8:10 am - Colonial Rd/Jefferson Dr I
8:11 am - Forest Dr/Jefferson Dr
8:12 am - Colonial Rd/Jefferson II

8:13 am - Chip Ct/Jefferson Dr
8:14 am - Slice/Jefferson Dr
8:16 am - Starting Gate
8:18 am - 1100 Blk-300 Blk S Boston Rd
8:22 am -Stage Coach Hills Rd
8:23 am - Cedar Hills Rd

FCHS-Lake 4/Bus 24  
Driver: TBA
7:55 am - Jefferson/Brassie
7:56 am - Jefferson/Monroe
7:59 am - West Lake Forest/Wisteria
8:00 am - West Lake Forest/Ameythst
8:01 am - West Lake Forest/Laguna I
8:02 am - West Lake Forest/Laguna II
8:04 am - Ponderosa/Wisteria
8:04 am - Ponderosa/Jefferson Dr
8:06 am - Ponderosa/Niblick
8:07 am - Ponderosa/Mulligan
8:09 am - Ponderosa/Oak Grove
8:13 am - Justin Dr/Lexie Ln/Abby Rd
8:14 am - Justin Dr/Villa Cir
8:15 am - Justin Dr/Julie
8:16 am - Justin Dr/Robin
8:17 am - Justin Dr/Kathy Ct
8:18 am - Justin Dr/Rosalyn
8:20 am - Justin Dr Cul-de-Sac

FCHS-Lake 5/Bus 86  
Driver: TBA
7:54 am - Bunker Blvd/Spoon Ter
7:55 am - Bunker Blvd/Locks Ct
7:56 am - Bunker Blvd/Loving Ter
7:57 am - Bunker Blvd/Oak Grove Rd
7:59 am - Bunker Blvd/Mulligan Dr
7:59 am - Mulligan Dr/Barret St
8:00 am - Barret St/Tow Path Ct
8:00 am - Barret St/Snead Ct
8:05 am - Colonial Rd/Tallwood Trl
8:06 am - Forest Dr/Colonial Rd
8:07 am - Forest Dr/Barefoot Ln
8:08 am - Forest Dr/Piedmont
8:09 am - Forest Dr/Green Leaf
8:11 am - Hardwood Rd/Sassafras I
8:12 am - Hardwood Rd/Wildwood Dr I
8:13 am -Wildwood / Sassafrass II
8:14 am - Hardwood Rd/Wildood Dr II
8:15 am - Wildwood Dr/Long Leaf Ln
8:17 am - Bogie Dr/Dogleg Rd
8:18 am - Out of Bounds/Bogie
8:19 am - Bogie Dr/Dogleg Rd
8:20 am - Jefferson Dr/Out of Bounds Rd

FCHS/Lake 7/Bus 23  
Driver: TBA
8:05 am - Jefferson Dr/Woodlawn Dr
8:06 am - Nahor/Ashton Rd
8:06 am - Woodlawn/Ashton Dr.
8:07 am - Woodlawn/Austin Dr
8:10 am - Zephyr/Nahor Rd
8:11 am - Maplevale Dr/Zephyr Rd
8:11 am - Maplevale Dr/Xebec Rd
8:12 am - Maplevale Dr/Morewood Pl
8:13 am - Cliftwood Rd/Morewood Pl
8:14 am - Cliftwood Rd/Xebec Rd
8:15 am - Marwood Dr/Nahor Rd
8:16 am - Kingswood Rd/Marwood Dr
8:16 am - Kingswood Rd/Smokewood Dr
8:17 am - Sherwood Dr/Smokewood Dr
8:17 am - Sherwood Dr/N Bearwood Dr
8:18 am - Blackwood Ln/Briarwood Rd
8:18 am - Jefferson Dr/Briarwood Rd
8:20 am - Jefferson Dr/N Bearwood Dr
8:20 am - Jefferson Dr/S. Bearwood Dr
8:21 am - Jefferson Dr/Rockwood Ln
8:21 am - Jefferson Dr/Smokewood Dr

PUBLIC NOTICE	 PLEASE BE ADVISED ROUTE TIMES MAY VARY BASED ON RIDERSHIP COUNTS

School BUS Routes
• If your address is not listed, use the time closest to your residence.
• Please arrive 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time. 
• Time - Stop Location

Central Elementary School & West Central Primary
Carysbrook Elementary & Fluvanna Middle School
Fluvanna County High School


